
Metropolitan Planning Organization (MPO) 
Schedule of Meetings for calendar year 2015 (Revised 4-6-14) 
 
 
Date    Day  Time  Location 
 
January 26, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission  
         Conference Room 
 
February 23, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
March 16, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
April 27, 2015   Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
*May 18, 2015 (date change) Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
*June 15, 2015 (date change) Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
July 20, 2015   Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
August 17, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
September 21, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
October 19, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
November 16, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference Room 
 
December 21, 2015  Monday  1:00 PM Cape Cod Commission 
         Conference 
 
 
All of the MPO meetings are scheduled for the THIRD Monday of each month or the FOURTH is 
there is a holiday.  Agendas and/or cancellation of meetings will be posted at the CCC offices. 
 
The Cape Cod Commission Conference Room is at the CCC office, which is located at 3225 Main 
Street, Barnstable, MA  02630. 
 
The Cape Cod Commission coordinates transportation planning activities under the guidance of 
the CAPE COD METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATION (MPO), a collaboration of local, 
regional, state, and federal officials. 
 
For more information, please contact the Cape Cod Commission at 508-362-3828 
 

 


